HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Ways and Means to Original House Bill No. 464 by Representative Ivey

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 3, line 4, after "with" delete the remainder of the line in its entirety and insert
- 3 "Article VII, Section 21(O) of the Constitution of Louisiana, the"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 4, line 13, after "with" and before "of" delete "Article VII, Section 21(F)" and insert
- 6 "Article VII, Section 21(O)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 6, line 6, after "with" and before "of" delete "Article VII, Section 21(F)" and insert
- 9 "Article VII, Section 21(O)"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 7, delete lines 9 through 12, and at the beginning of line 13, delete "B." and insert
- 12 "<u>A.</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 7, at the beginning of line15, delete "C." and insert "B."
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 7, at the beginning of line 17, delete "D." and insert "C."
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 7, at the beginning of line 19, delete "E." and insert "D."
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 20 On page 7, line 26, after "amendment of" and before "of the" delete "Article VII, Section
- 21 21(F)" and insert "Article VII, Section 21(O)"
- 22 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 7, line 26, after "No." and before "of this" delete "___" and insert "370"